
LOT 10 MARION PLACE S/D BLOCK B 

ORB 932-1031, (DC WESLEY RAYMOND

SULLIVAN LYNN K
1855 SW PALOMA CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

08-4S-17-07610-360

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/18/2024 JS 0.09 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

206,793
588

18,500
225,881
71,816

154,065
HX HB 51,411

102,654
225,881

0

228,602

1319/2651 6/09/2016 QC U I 11 91,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LYNN K SULLIVAN & LIS

LYNN K SULLIVAN

0932/1031 8/01/2001 WD Q I 149,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA INVESTORS LL

WESLEY RAYMOND KIRK
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2075 SFR 435 04/24/2001

00626

2016HX Base Yr

1855 SW PALOMA CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,001 121.4136 135.98 272,096 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1696

BAS 1,696 100 1,696 175,273

FGR 441 55 243 25,113

FOP 175 30 52 5,374

PTO 192 5 10 1,034

2,504 2,001 206,793

BAS= W35 S17 E4 S29 FOP= S23 E17 N5 W12 N18 W5$ E5 S18 E12
FGR= S5 E14 N3 E5 N21 W19 S19$ N19 E14 PTO= E6 N32 W6 S32$
N45 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 392.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 588

588

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 104.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


